Monitorler

21

23

21

27

31

31

21

27

24

27

23

24

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

Marka

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Dell

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

93,45

114,45

124,95

183,75

282,45

345,45

355,95

418,95

94,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

4.198,95 TL

103,95

usD

4.410,00 TL



23

27

24

23.

27

24,

31.

32

29.

32

49

49

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1IMS 240Hz MONITOR

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED

240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Gamepower

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

135,45

156,45

173,25

183,75

220,50

241,50

313,95

420,00

437,85

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

40.950,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL



